PRICE LIST

UPDATED 2023

SAKURAMI

*BEAUTY INTO ART -




SAKURAMI

*BEAUTY INTO ART »

HAIR SERVICES

HAIR CUT & STYLE

Cut and Blow-Dry
Men's Cut
Beard & Moustache Trim

Hair Up (hair length up to 20cm)

Hair Up (hair length from 20cm)
Special event Hair Up

Wedding Hair Up
HAIR COLORING

L’oreal Professionel Majirel

L’oreal Professionel Inoa

Hair coloring (hair length up to 20cm)
Ammonia - Free Hair Dye (up to 20cm)
Camouflage

Roots Coloring (up to 2cm)

BALMAIN Hair Dye

Moroccanoil Hair Dye

EUROPEAN HIGHLIGHTS:

L’oreal Professionel:
Hair Lengh (up to 20cm)
Hair Lengh (from 20cm)

CLASSIC HIGHLIGHTS:

Hair Lengh (up to 20cm)
Hair Lengh (from 20cm)

80-100
From 60
From 20
From 45
From 50
From 75
From 120

From 140
From 160
From 50

From 140
From 245
From 160

From 205
From 255

From 250
From 350



SAKURAMI

*BEAUTY INTO ART~

BLEACHING

L’oreal Professionel:

Hair Lengh (up to 20cm) From 200
Hair Lengh (from 20cm) From 250
OLAPLEX:

Lightening with protection From 50
TONING:

L’oreal Professionel:

Hair length (up to 20cm) From 70
Hair length (from 20cm) From 160
BALMAIN Hair Toning

COLOUR-OUT:

L’oreal Professionel:

Hair length (up to 20cm) From 50
Hair length (from 20cm) From 65
HAIR AESTHETICS

Spa Ritual Fusio-Dose From 170
Spa Ritual Kerathermie From 190

Spa Ritual Chronologist From 190



SAKURAMI

*BEAUTY INTO ART »

K18 In-Salon Treatment
BOTOX For Hair
BALMAIN Light blues care + Brushing

Hair Restore OLAPLEX:
Hair length (up to 20cm)
Hair length (from 20cm)
Styling and Care

Serioxyl hair loss treatment

Hair Straightening with Keratin:

Hair Lengh (up to 20cm)

Hair extension

*+ % Depending on the length and thickness of the hair

From 100
From 150
From 200

From 200
From 250

From 100
From 90

From 300
From 600



SAKURAMI

*BEAUTY INTO ART~

VISAGE

EYEBROWS AND EYELASHES

Eyebrow Correction From 30
Eyebrow Coloring From 35
Eyelash Coloring From 35
Permanent Makeup From 300
Eyelash Extensions From 130
MAKE-UP

Day Make-up From 70
Evening Make-up From 90

Bridal Make-up From 150



*BEAUTY INTO ART »

MANICURE & PEDICURE

MANICURE

SAKURAMI

Classic Manicure
Manicure Shellac
Japanese Manicure
Men’s Manicure
Hardware Manicure
Combined Manicure
Nail Polish

French Design
Correction of The Nail Plate
Paraffin Therapy
Children’s Manicure

MANICURE

Classic Pedicure
Men’s Pedicure
Children’s Pedicure
Pedicure Combined
Shellac Pedicure
Medical Pedicure
SPA

Peeling

Shellac Remove

45
90

60
50
50
50

10
10
10
25

25

95
100
80

95
130
From
15

15

15



*BEAUTY INTO ART »

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Palomar Vectus

Full Face

Labrum

Temples

Cheeks

Cheekbones

Chin

Nape

Ears

Forehead

Halo Breast

Linea Alba

Belly (female)

Belly (male)

Armpits

Shoulders

Decolte Women

Decolte Men

Decolte Line

Hands (completely) + Armpits
Hands Up To The Elbow
Back (female)

Back (male)

Loin

Buttocks

Deep Bikini

Surface bikini

Legs completely + Surface bikini
Legs (thights, upper legs)
Leg (shin, lower legs)

SAKURAMI

55
20
20
20
25
15
25
10
15
20
20
40
55
25
30
30
45
15
40
30
60
100
25
30
55
25
70
50
50



*BEAUTY INTO ART »

COSMETOLOGY

Lip Filler

Art Filler Lips
RESTYLANE
RESTYLANE LIFT
RESTYLANE REFYNE
RESTYLANE DEFYNE
RESTYLANE VOLUME
RESTYLANE VITAL
RESTYLANE VITAL LIGHT
JALUPRO

JALUPRO HMW
MESO EYE

MESO WHARTON
PLAZMOLIFTING

TREATMENTS

SAKURAMI

Facial treatment GIGI

Face cleaning (for problem skin)

Peeling PH-1
Face massage
PEELING Linerase JPX3BIO

620
650
700
800
700
700
800
550
520
250
350
500
500
150

120

120
120-150
150

60



SAKURAMI

*BEAUTY INTO ART~

SPA MASSAGE

Relaxing Hot Stone (70 min)
Relaxing massage (90 min/60min)
Anti-Cellulite Body Sculpting massage
(70 min/35 min)

Sport massage (45 min)

Classic massage (45min)

Face massage, neck, decolte zone (35 min)
Legs and foot massage (20min)
Combined massage (75min)

Swedish massage

SCRUB + light massage (45 min)

150
160/120
150/80

120

100
65-85
60

150
120-140
150



