PRICE LIST

UPDATED 2023

SAKURAMI

BEAUTY INTO ART.

SAKURAMI -

• BEAUTY INTO ART •

HAIR SERVICES

HAIR CUT & STYLE

Cut and Blow-Dry	80-100
Men's Cut	From 60
Beard & Moustache Trim	From 20
Hair Up (hair length up to 20cm)	From 45
Hair Up (hair length from 20cm)	From 50
Special event Hair Up	From 75
Wedding Hair Up	From 120
HAIR COLORING	
	
L'oreal Professionel Majirel	

2 orear reconstitution	
L'oreal Professionel Inoa	
Hair coloring (hair length up to 20cm)	From 140
Ammonia – Free Hair Dye (up to 20cm)	From 160
Camouflage	From 50
Roots Coloring (up to 2cm)	From 140
BALMAIN Hair Dye	From 245
Moroccanoil Hair Dye	From 160

EUROPEAN HIGHLIGHTS:

L'oreal Professionel:	
Hair Lengh (up to 20cm)	From 205
Hair Lengh (from 20cm)	From 255

CLASSIC HIGHLIGHTS:

Hair Lengh (up to 20cm)	From 250
Hair Lengh (from 20cm)	From 350

SAKURAMI

• BEAUTY INTO ART •

BLEACHING L'oreal Professionel: Hair Lengh (up to 20cm) From 200 Hair Lengh (from 20cm) From 250 **OLAPLEX:** Lightening with protection From 50 **TONING:** L'oreal Professionel: Hair length (up to 20cm) From 70 Hair length (from 20cm) From 160 **BALMAIN Hair Toning COLOUR-OUT:** L'oreal Professionel: Hair length (up to 20cm) From 50 From 65 Hair length (from 20cm) HAIR AESTHETICS Spa Ritual Fusio-Dose From 170 From 190 Spa Ritual Kerathermie From 190 Spa Ritual Chronologist

— SAKURAMI —

• BEAUTY INTO ART •

K18 In-Salon Treatment	From 100
BOTOX For Hair	From 150
BALMAIN Light blues care + Brushing	From 200
Hair Restore OLAPLEX:	
Hair length (up to 20cm)	From 200
Hair length (from 20cm)	From 250
Styling and Care	From 100
Serioxyl hair loss treatment	From 90
Hair Straightening with Keratin:	
Hair Lengh (up to 20cm)	From 300
Hair extension	From 600
*+ % Depending on the length and thickness of the hair	

— SAKURAMI –

• BEAUTY INTO ART •

VISAGE

EYEBROWS AND EYELASHES

Eyebrow Correction	From 30
Eyebrow Coloring	From 35
Eyelash Coloring	From 35
Permanent Makeup	From 300
Eyelash Extensions	From 130

MAKE-UP

Day Make-up	From 70
Evening Make-up	From 90
Bridal Make-up	From 150

SAKURAMI -

BEAUTY INTO ART •

MANICURE & PEDICURE

MANICURE

Classic Manicure	45
Manicure Shellac	90
Japanese Manicure	60
Men's Manicure	50
Hardware Manicure	50
Combined Manicure	50
Nail Polish	10
French Design	10
Correction of The Nail Plate	10
Paraffin Therapy	25
Children's Manicure	25

MANICURE

95
100
80
95
130
From
15
15
15

- SAKURAMI -

• BEAUTY INTO ART •

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Palomar Vectus

Full Face	55
Labrum	20
Temples	20
Cheeks	20
Cheekbones	25
Chin	15
Nape	25
Ears	10
Forehead	15
Halo Breast	20
Linea Alba	20
Belly (female)	40
Belly (male)	55
Armpits	25
Shoulders	30
Decolte Women	30
Decolte Men	45
Decolte Line	15
Hands (completely) + Armpits	40
Hands Up To The Elbow	30
Back (female)	60
Back (male)	100
Loin	25
Buttocks	30
Deep Bikini	55
Surface bikini	25
Legs completely + Surface bikini	70
Legs (thights, upper legs)	50
Leg (shin, lower legs)	50

— SAKURAMI —

• BEAUTY INTO ART •

COSMETOLOGY

Lip Filler	620
Art Filler Lips	650
RESTYLANE	700
RESTYLANE LIFT	800
RESTYLANE REFYNE	700
RESTYLANE DEFYNE	700
RESTYLANE VOLUME	800
RESTYLANE VITAL	550
RESTYLANE VITAL LIGHT	520
JALUPRO	250
JALUPRO HMW	350
MESO EYE	500
MESO WHARTON	500
PLAZMOLIFTING	150

TREATMENTS

Facial treatment GIGI	120
Face cleaning (for problem skin)	120
Peeling PH-1	120-150
Face massage	150
PEELING Linerase JPX3BIO	60

— SAKURAMI —

• BEAUTY INTO ART •

SPA MASSAGE

Relaxing Hot Stone (70 min)	150
Relaxing massage (90 min/60min)	160/120
Anti-Cellulite Body Sculpting massage	150/80
(70 min/35 min)	
Sport massage (45 min)	120
Classic massage (45min)	100
Face massage, neck, decolte zone (35 min)	65-85
Legs and foot massage (20min)	60
Combined massage (75min)	150
Swedish massage	120-140
SCRUB + light massage (45 min)	150